12-19-2014
TI ME: 11: 43 AM

2008933
2008934
2008935
2008936
2008937
2008938
2008939
2008940
2008941
2008942
2008943
2008944
2008945
2008946
2008947
2008948
2008949
2008950
2008951
2008952
2008953
2008954
2008955
2008956
2008957
2008958
2008959
2008960
2008961
2008962
2008963
2008964
2008965
2008966
2008967
2008968
2008969
2008970
2008971
2008972
2008973
2008974
2008975
2008976
2008977
2008978
2008979
2008980
2008981
2008982
2008983
2008984
2008985
2008986
2008987
2008988
2008989
2008990

CHECK REQ STER -
CHECK REG STER -

NAME- OF- PAYEE

CHEVRON AND TEXACO BUSI NESS CARD SE

4 SEASONS AUTO CARE
AFFI LI ATED FOODS | NC

AGRI TEXGAS

ARTHRI TI S TODAY

ATMOS ENERGY

BAI LEY CO SHERI FF' S OFFI CE
BAKER ELECTRI CAL SERVI CES
BEAR GRAPHI CS, | NC

BEN E KEI TH FOODS

BOB BARKER COMPANY | NC

C & S BATTERY & ELECTRI C
CAR WORKS | NC

CENTRAL PLAINS MH MR CENTER
CHRI S FUENTES

ATY OF DM TT

CITY OF NAZARETH

CREDI T BUREAU & FI NANCI AL SERVI CES
DEAF SM TH COUNTY

M TH ELECTRI C COCOP | NC

| RE & REPAI R

OFFI CE SUPPLY

PHARVACY

PRI NTI NG CO

T VWELDI NG & ELECTRIC I NC
DON' S PLUMBI NG & HEATI NG

DONNA CHARANZA
DOUGLAS H FREI TAG PC
ED HARRI S LUMBER CO,
FELI CE ACKER

GAYE REILY

GEBO CREDI T CORPORATI ON
HART AUTO & FARM SUPPLY | NC
HART | NTERCI VI C, I NC

HAYS COMPANY

H PLAINS O L CO

H G3 NBOTHAM BROS TRUE VALUE
H GH PLAI NS FOOD BANK
HOELTI NG SUPPLY
HOVE LI FE, INC

I CS

J. LEE M LLI GAN
JERRY NMATTHEWS
JIMBLACK O L CO
JOHN DEERE FI NANCI AL

KEl TH ACKER PLUMBI NG
KING S BLACKSM TH | NC

L & R CLEANI NG

LAMB COUNTY ELECTRI C COCP
LUBBOCK COUNTY

LUBBOCK GRADER BLADE | NC
MARY EW NG

NANCY ANDERSEN

O REILLY AUTOMOTI VE
ORALI A YEBRA
PANHANDLE | MPLEMENT COVPANY

:

wjojololv]
$22ER

I NC

I NC.

I NC.
I NC

PANHANDLE REG ONAL PLANNI NG COMM SS

PAXTON TI RE & SERVI CE | NC

O000000O0T0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

ACCQOUNT: 0010- 0010
NOVEMBER 2014

11-07- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014

11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-10- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
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2008991
2008992
2008993
2008994
2008995
2008996
2008997
2008998
2008999
2009000
2009001
2009002
2009003
2009004
2009005
2009006
2009007
2009008
2009009
2009010
2009011
2009012
2009013
2009014
2009015
2009016
2009017
2009018
2009019
2009020
2009021
2009022
2009023
2009024
2009025
2009026
2009027
2009028
2009029
2009030
2009031
2009032
2009033
2009034
2009035
2009036
2009037
2009038
2009039
2009040
2009041
2009042
2009043
2009044
2009045
2009046
2009047
2009048

CHECK REQ STER -
CHECK REG STER -
NAME- OF- PAYEE
PLAI NS NEW HOLLAND, | NC
PREVENT! ON
QUALI TY MECHANI CAL LI NC SERVI CE
QUI LL CORPORATI ON
SAL RI VERA PETTY CASH
SAMUEL CAVAZOS
SECRETARY OF STATE OF TEXAS
STATE FARM
TEXAS H GHWAYS
THE LI BRARY STORE, | NC
THE POLI CE AND SHERI FFS PRESS

THE RAI LROAD YARD, | NC
TOM MCLAI' N

TW ELECTRONI CS
UNI FI RST HOLDI NGS, | NC

W B EQUI PVENT

W T SERVI CES | NC

WARREN CAT

WATCHGUARD VI DEO

VEST TEXAS GAS | NC

VEST TEXAS GAS | NC

VEST TEXAS JUSTI CE OF THE PEACE

VEST TEXAS RURAL TELEPHONE COOP | NC

W LBUR- ELLI S COVPANY

W NDSTREAM

WG FUELS GASCARD

XCEL ENERGY

XEROX BUSI NESS SERVI CES, LLC
XEROX CORPORATI ON

YADI RA VALLALBA

ATMOS ENERGY

DOM NGO MONTI EL CONCRETE WORK
FI RST UNI TED BANK

OFFI CE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
FAM LY SUPPORT REQ STRY

TEXAS CO & DI STRI CT RETI REMENT SYST

ALLEN S TRI - STATE MECHANI CAL,
CARROLL GERBER

CASTRO COUNTY DEBI T CARD CHARGES

ATY OF DM TT

DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SERVI CES

FELI CE ACKER

GARY R HARDEE M D.

H LL COUNTRY SOFTWARE & SUPPCRT
KRl STEN YORTON

L & R CLEANI NG

LONE' S PAY & SAVE, | NC

PANHANDLE REG ONAL PLANNI NG COWM SS

PARVER COUNTY SHERI FF/ JAI L
RANDY GRI FFITT

RHOADS MEMORI AL LI BRARY
SAMUEL CAVAZCOS

TEXAS CO & DI STRI CT RETI REMENT SYST

TOM MCLAI N
UNI FI RST HOLDI NGS,
XCEL ENERGY
XEROX BUSI NESS SERVI CES, LLC

I NC.

I NC

O000000O0~T00000~00~000mMOO0O0000000000O0T000000000000000000000

ACCQOUNT: 0010- 0010
NOVEMBER 2014

11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-10-2014
11-10- 2014
11-11-2014
11-11- 2014
11-11-2014
11-11- 2014
11-14-2014
11-17-2014
11-17-2014
11-17-2014
11-17-2014
11-17-2014
11-17-2014
11-17-2014
11-17-2014
11-17-2014
11-17-2014
11-17-2014
11-17-2014
11-17-2014
11-17-2014
11-17-2014
11-17-2014
11-17-2014
11-17-2014
11-17-2014
11-17-2014
11-17-2014

11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-10- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-14- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11-17- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-17-2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-17-2014
11- 30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
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2009049
2009050
2009051
2009052
2009053
2009054
2009055
2009056
2009057
2009058
2009059
2009060
2009061
2009062
2009063
2009064
2009065
2009066
2009067
2009068
2009069
2009070
2009071
2009072
2009073
2009074
2009075
2009076
2009077
2009078
2009079
2009080
2009081
2009082
2009083
2009086
2009174

NAME- OF- PAYEE

XEROX CORPORATI ON

YADI RA VALLALBA

KRI STEN YORTOV JOANNA BLANCO
AFFI LI ATED FOODS | NC

ACRI CULTURAL RELATI ONS COUNCI L( ARC)

AVMAZON. COM

BAI LEY CO SHERI FF*' S OFFI CE
BAKER & TAYLOR BOCKS,
CASTRO COUNTY DEBI' T CARD CHARGES
ATY OF DM TT

CLERK, SEVENTH COURT COF APPEALS

DASH MEDI CAL GLOVES

DOLLAR GENERAL CHARGE SALES
GAFFORD PEST CONTRCOL SERVI CES | NC
GREAT AMERI CA FI NANCI AL SERVI CES CO

CHECK REQ STER -
CHECK REG STER -

I NC.

I NC

HALE COUNTY GENERAL FUND

HARRI NGTON LI BRARY CONSORTI UM
HEREFORD REG ONAL MEDI CAL CENTER
H G3 NBOTHAM BROS TRUE VALUE

I NGRAM LI BRARY SERVI CES

JOSHUA CORONADO
KENDRI CK O L CO
KUSTOM S| GNALS

PAM RI CKERT

I NC.

PERDUE, BRANDON & FI ELDER

QUALI TY MECHANI CAL LI NC SERVI CE
SAL RI VERA PETTY CASH
SAN SABA NEWS & STAR
SI ERRA SPRI NGS5

STATE FARM
TPPA

WAGNER SUPPPLY CO

WARREN CAT
VEST CGROUP

VEST TEXAS CO JUDGES & COW SSI ONER

FI RST UNI TED BANK

CASTRO COUNTY DEBI' T CARD CHARGES

9000000000 FI RST UNI TED BANK

I NC.

o000 T T T T TOoOOTToOToOO0OT T T T T T T T T T TOT T T T T o000

ACCQOUNT: 0010- 0010
NOVEMBER 2014

11-17-2014
11-17-2014
11-19- 2014
11-24- 2014
11-24-2014
11-24- 2014
11-24-2014
11-24- 2014
11-24-2014
11-24- 2014
11-24-2014
11-24- 2014
11-24-2014
11-24- 2014
11-24-2014
11-24-2014
11-24- 2014
11-24-2014
11-24- 2014
11-24-2014
11-24- 2014
11-24-2014
11-24- 2014
11-24-2014
11-24- 2014
11-24-2014
11-24- 2014
11-24- 2014
11-24-2014
11-24- 2014
11-24-2014
11-24- 2014
11-24-2014
11-24- 2014
11-24-2014
11-24- 2014
11-28-2014
11-10- 2014

11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11- 24- 2014
11-24- 2014
11- 24- 2014
11-24- 2014
11- 24- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 24- 2014
11-24- 2014
11- 24- 2014
11-24- 2014
11- 24- 2014
11-24- 2014
11-24- 2014
11- 24- 2014
11-24- 2014
11- 24- 2014
11-24- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 24- 2014
11-30- 2014
11- 24- 2014
11-24- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-24- 2014
11- 24- 2014
11-24- 2014
11- 24- 2014
11-24- 2014
11- 24- 2014
11-24- 2014
11- 30- 2014
11-30- 2014
11-10- 2014
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12-19-2014 CHECK REG STER - ACCOUNT: 0010- 0010 PAGE 4

TI ME: 11: 43 AM CHECK REG STER - NOVEMBER 2014 PREPARER: 0040
UN- POSTED CHECKS 1 0. 00
CHECKS | SSUED 31 20, 261. 65
CHECKS CASHED 122 300, 756. 06
VO D CHECKS 0 0. 00

TOTAL 154 321,017. 71



